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Wildlife Sanctuary

Yarmouth Bike Path

Cape Cod Rail Trail

1.  Aiden by Best Western @ Cape Point 
2. Bass River Dental
3. Bass River Golf Course
4. Bellew Tile and Marble
5. Candy Co.
6. Cape Abilities Thrift Shop
7. Cape Cod Creamery
8. Cape Cod Five
9. Cape Cod Irish Village
10. Captain Parker’s Pub
11. Dunkin’ Donuts, Route 28
12. Dunkin’ Donuts, Station Ave.
13. Hearth ’n Kettle Restaurant
14. Instant Karma
15. John G. Sears and Son Inc.
16. Just Picked Gifts
17. Kinlin Grover Real Estate
18. Ocean Club on Smuggler’s Beach
19. Rope’s End Restaurant
20. Route 6 Visitor Center
21. Route 28 Visitor Center
22. Salty’s
23. Seafood Sam’s
24. Seaside Cottages
25. Strawberry Ln. (Route 6A)
26. Taylor Bray Farm
27. The Cooperative Bank of Cape Cod
28. The Cove at Yarmouth
29. The Pancake Man
30. Today Real Estate
31. Yarmouth Town Hall
32. Y-D Red Sox (Wilson Field)

2021 YARMOUTH SAND SCULPTURE TRAIL
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100 years in Yarmouth,  
where it all began!

mycapecodbank.com/100Reasons 
508.568.3400
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of our trail! 

Download the QR code

11



6A

130

28A 151

149

134

124

124

137

137

6A

6A 28

39

28

28

28

28

28

28

25

3A3

28

6A

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

59

3

61
63

65
68 72 75

78A/B
82

85

89

132

To I-195 & 
I-95 South

I-495 North
I-90 West

To Boston
I-93

&
I-95 North

Sagamore 
Beach

Herring Cove 
Beach

Race Point 
Beach Head of the 

Meadow Beach

Marconi Beach

Sunken 
Meadow Beach

Great 
Island

First Encounter 
Beach

Sesuit 
Harbor

Allens
Harbor

Barnstable
Harbor

Bass River

Lewis
Bay

Hyannis 
Harbor

Craigville 
Harbor

Waquoit 
Bay

Wychmere
Harbor

Nantucket 
Sound

Vineyard
Sound

Bu
zz

ar
ds

 B
ay

Stage
Harbor

Pleasant 
Bay

Rock Harbor

Pamet 
Harbor

Provincetown
Harbor

Well�eet
Harbor

Nauset Light Beach

Coast Guard Beach

Nauset Beach

So
ut

h 
Be

ac
h

Bass River 
Beach

Monomoy 
National 
Wildlife 
Refuge

Cape Cod National 
Seashore

Parker’s River 
Beach

Kalmus 
Beach

Craigville 
Beach

Sandy Neck Beach Gray’s Beach 

& Boardwalk

Seagull 
Beach

West Dennis
Beach

Skaket Beach

MASHPEE

HYANNIS
YARMOUTH

MARTHA’S 
VINEYARD

SANDWICH

PLYMOUTH

BOURNE

FALMOUTH

BARNSTABLE

BREWSTER

WELLFLEET

TRURO

EASTHAM

ORLEANS

PROVINCETOWN

BOSTON

HARWICH

NANTUCKET

CHATHAM

DENNIS

CAPE COD 
BAY

MASSACHUSETTS 
BAY

ATLANTIC 
OCEAN

N

50  Miles

0 5 Km

Ca
pe

 Cod Canal

Cape Cod 
Ca

nal Bike Paths

Passenger (Seasonal)

Passenger & Auto

Passenger (Seasonal)

Passenger (Seasonal)

Cape Cod 

Old Colony Rail TrailCape Cod Rail Trail

Rai
l T

ra
il

Passenger (S
eas

onal)

Passen
g

er &
 A

u
to

HOW TO ENTER THE CONTEST:
There will be one photo contest entry accepted per person. This can include up to 3 
photos in up to 3 categories, 1 photo for each category. However, you must send your 
entry in 1 email, with all photo entries submitted together.
Prizes of gift certificates to local businesses will be awarded for photos in 3 
categories: Most Creative Photo, Sand Sculpture Selfie, and Best Location Photo.
Most Creative: Use your imagination and creativity and come up with a really unique 
photo.
Sand Sculpture Selfie: Take a selfie alone, or with your friends, family or loved ones 
showing how much fun you’re having on the trail!
Best Location Photo: Take a great photo of the sand sculpture at any location and 
be sure to include the business that’s sponsoring the sand sculpture in the photo. 

FOLLOW THESE CONTEST GUIDELINES TO QUALIFY:
STAND BACK! Don’t get too close to or touch the sand sculptures when you take your 
photos. Photos taken ‘inside the roped off area’ or touching the sand sculptures will 
be disqualified.
VISIT the Contest Facebook page: You can find the contest Facebook page by typing 
in Yarmouth Sand Sculpture Trail Photo Contest in the search bar on Facebook. 
LIKE and SHARE the page: Share the fun of the Yarmouth Sand Sculpture Trail Photo 
Contest by clicking LIKE on the page and sharing the page with your family and 
friends.

HOW TO SUBMIT YOUR ENTRY:
CLICK the SEND EMAIL button to submit your entry: The blue SEND EMAIL button 
is located on the top right of the Facebook page. Click the button and submit your 
entry by email. 
What information we need in your email for your entry to be complete:
1. Your first and last name.
2. Where you’re from.
3. Where you were when you took the photo (include the name of the business where 
the sand sculpture is located).
4. Category of each photo (Most Creative Photo, Sand Sculpture Selfie, or Best 
Location Photo).
5. The date you took the photo.
6. Attach your photo to the email using the paper clip symbol at the top of the email 
toolbar. Note: Your photo should be submitted as high-resolution (300 dpi) image 
suitable for print and web use.
The entry deadline is Monday, September 6th by 6:00 PM. No entries will be 
accepted after that time. Winners will be notified by email on Friday, September 10, 
2021 by noon.

The Yarmouth Chamber of Commerce reserves the right to exclude any photo entry from 
publication on the contest Facebook page if it does not follow the contest guidelines, or is not 

deemed appropriate for viewing by children, families, and the general public. The Chamber also 
reserves the right to use any photo submitted to the contest for promotional purposes, including 

but not limited to posting on the Chamber’s contest websites, on social media, and in public 
relations about the event. 

This project is partially funded by the Town of Yarmouth’s Tourism Revenue Preservation Fund.

• Local Knowledge
• State-of-the-art 
 Technology

• Home Team  
 Advantage
• Team Approach

TodayRealEstate.com
487 Station Avenue, Yarmouth
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